AUTOFACER
IN-STOCK
AUTOFACER
MANUAL BACK
COUNTERBORING
OFFSET ENTRY
BACK
COUNTERBORING

• Inch & metric Weldon shanks available.
• Fully supported in pilot hole during cutting.
• Utilizes machine spindle inertia to open/close
• Shear pin design protects the tool investment, workpiece
and machine spindle.
• 9.5mm (.375”) to 33mm (1.299”)
(Max RPM 1500)
Mild Steel Prehardened Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Aluminum
Speed (SFM) 300 220 150 350 600
Speed (SMPM) 91 67 46 107 183
Feed Rate (IPR) .001-.002 .001-.002 .001-.002 .0015-.0025 .002-.003
Feed Rate (MMPR) .028-.038 .028-.038 .025-.038 .038-.050 .050-.063
Includes: Activator Pin, Activating Rod, Retaining
Ring, 3pcs Shear Pins, O-Ring, Pivot Pin
Part Number Tool Sizes Shear Pin
SPK-AF25 25 203020-02
SPK-AF28 28 203020-02
SPK-AF31-34 31, 34 203020-02
SPK-AF38-40 38, 40 204020-02
SPK-AF44-47 44, 47 204020-02
SPK-AF50-53 50, 53 205020-02
SPK-AF56-59 56, 59 205620-02
Ready to Ship Same Day
1. Insert the pivot pin into the cutter body and thru the
blade. Rotate the pivot pin until it engages the tang of
the activating rod.

changing rotation. Blade will open. After a 1-3 revolution dwell, increase rpm to proper cutting
speed. Turn through coolant ON.
4. Back feed to counterbore depth. Dwell for 1-3 revolutions to clean up cut.
5. Feed back to open area to clear part. Turn OFF through coolant. Leave flood coolant ON.
6. Set spindle to 500-800 rpm and reverse to clockwise. Do not stop spindle between changing
rotation.  Blade will close. Fast feed out to complete machining cycle.
Counterbore Ø   |
Counterbore Ø   |
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø20mm AF31-8.00M 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø0.75in AF31-8.00 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø20mm AF31-8.50M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø0.75in AF31-8.50 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00

CB40-19.00M
Counterbore Ø   |
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00

Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50

• The same basic TUHW holder with
multiple TUB bushings can cover
multiple guidance diameters.
Holder with
Weldon or Morse Taper Shank
Cutter Head
High Speed Steel or Brazed Carbide
Hardened Steel Guiding Bushing
Pilot Ø12mm and up
BRAZED CARBIDE (HM) HIGH SPEED STEEL
Counterbore Ø   |
TUH Holder Cylindrical Shank TUH Holder Morse Taper Shank
TU Cutter Head HSS TU Cutter Head Carbide
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Cylindrical Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
10.0 TU1000501 TU1000505 5.3 TUH0530500 5.3 TUH0530501
10.4 TU1040501 TU1040505 5.5 TUH0550500 5.5 TUH0550501
11.0 TU1100501 TU1100505 6.4 TUH0640500 6.4 TUH0640501
12.0 TU1200501 TU1200505 6.6 TUH0660500 6.6 TUH0660501
13.0 TU1300501 TU1300505 7.0 TUH0700500 7.0 TUH0700501
13.5 TU1350601 TU1350605 8.4 TUH0840600 8.4 TUH0840601
14.0 TU1400601 TU1400605 9.0 TUH0900600 9.0 TUH0900601
14.5 TU1450601 TU1450605 9.5 TUH0950600 9.5 TUH0950601
15.0 TU1500601 TU1500605
16.0 TU1600801 TU1600805 8.4 TUH0840800 8.4 TUH0840802
16.5 TU1650801 TU1650805 9.0 TUH0900800 9.0 TUH0900802
17.0 TU1700801 TU1700805 10.0 TUH1000800 10.0 TUH1000802
17.5 TU1750801 TU1750805 10.5 TUH1050800 10.5 TUH1050802
18.0 TU1800801 TU1800805 11.0 TUH1100800 11.0 TUH1100802
19.0 TU1900801 TU1900805 11.5 TUH1150800 11.5 TUH1150802
20.0 TU2000801 TU2000805 12.0 TUH1200800 12.0 TUH1200802
13.0 TUH1300800 13.0 TUH1300802
13.5 TUH1350800 13.5 TUH1350802
14.0 TUH1400800 14.0 TUH1400802
TU Cutter Head
Order Number
TUH Holder Cylindrical Shank
5 72 8

10 < 18 -0.032/-0.043 -0.032/-0.059 0/-0.011 +0.027/0
18 < 30 -0.040/-0.053 -0.040/-0.073 0/-0.013 +0.033/0
30 < 50 -0.050/-0.066 -0.050/-0.089 0/-0.016 +0.039/0
50 < 80 -0.060/-0.079 -0.060/-0.106 0/-0.019 +0.046/0
80 < 120 -0.072/-0.094 -0.072/-0.126 0/-0.022 +0.054/0
Tolerances
d x*
10-24 0.2
25-71 0.5
72-115 1.0
Counterbore Ø   |
TUHW Holder Weldon Shank TUHW Holder Weldon Shank
With TUB Bushing
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
21.0 TU2100901 TU2100905 10.5 TUHW1050912 10.5 TUH1050902
22.0 TU2200901 TU2200905 11.0 TUHW1100912 11.0 TUH1100902
23.0 TU2300901 TU2300905 12.0 TUH1200902
24.0 TU2400901 TU2400905 13.0 TUH1300902
9.0 9 110 12 185 TUHW090912 13.5 TUH1350902
14.0 TUH1400902
d4 l2 Sleeve 15.0 TUH1500902
>=12 30 TUB(d4)0930 16.0 TUH1600902
25.0 TU2501101 TU2501105 12.0 TUHW1201112 12.0 TUH1201103
26.0 TU2601101 TU2601105 13.0 TUHW1301112 13.0 TUH1301103
27.0 TU2701101 TU2701105 13.5 TUHW1351112 13.5 TUH1351103
28.0 TU2801101 TU2801105 14.0 TUH1401103
29.0 TU2901101 TU2901105 15.0 TUH1501103
30.0 TU3001101 TU3001105 11.0 11 130 12 205 TUHW111112 16.0 TUH1601103
17.0 TUH1701103
d4 l2 Sleeve 17.5 TUH1751103
>=14 35 TUB(d4)1135 18.0 TUH1801103
19.0 TUH1901103
20.0 TUH2001103
31.0 TU3101301 TU3101305 15.0 TUHW1501316 15.0 TUH1501303
32.0 TU3201301 TU3201305 15.5 TUHW1551316 16.0 TUH1601303
33.0 TU3301301 TU3301305 17.0 TUH1701303
34.0 TU3401301 TU3401305 17.5 TUH1751303
35.0 TU3501301 TU3501305 13.0 13 150 16 230 TUHW131316 18.0 TUH1801303
36.0 TU3601301 TU3601305 19.0 TUH1901303
d4 l2 Sleeve 20.0 TUH2001303
>= 16 40 TUB(d4)1340 21.0 TUH2101303
22.0 TUH2201303
23.0 TUH2301303
24.0 TUH2401303
25.0 TUH2501303
37.0 TU3701701 TU3701705 19.0 17 167 20 252 TUHW1901720 19.0 TUH1901703
38.0 TU3801701 TU3801705 20.0 TUH2001703
39.0 TU3901701 TU3901705 21.0 TUH2101703
40.0 TU4001701 TU4001705 17.0 17 167 20 252 TUHW171720 22.0 TUH2201703
41.0 TU4101701 TU4101705 23.0 TUH2301703
42.0 TU4201701 TU4201705 d4 l2 Sleeve 24.0 TUH2401703
43.0 TU4301701 TU4301705 >= 20 50 TUB(d4)1750 25.0 TUH2501703
26.0 TUH2601703
28.0 TUH2801703
30.0 TUH3001703
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
Part 2: Sleeve
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)

Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
11 24
11 130 12 205
9 22
9 110 12
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
TU Cutter Head TUH Holder Weldon Shank TUH Holder Morse Taper Shank
Dimensions Order Number Dimensions Dimensions
Counterbore Ø   |
TUH Holder Morse Taper Shank
Sizes MT3 and up
TUB Bushing Ordering Example
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
44.0 TU4401901 TU4401905 22.0 TUH2201903
45.0 TU4501901 TU4501905 23.0 TUH2301903
46.0 TU4601901 TU4601905 19.0 19 183 20 272 TUHW191920 24.0 TUH2401903
47.0 TU4701901 TU4701905 25.0 TUH2501903
48.0 TU4801901 TU4801905 d4 l2 Sleeve 26.0 TUH2601903
>=22 55 TUB(d4)1955 28.0 TUH2801903
30.0 TUH3001903
32.0 TUH3201903
33.0 TUH3301903
49.0 TU4902101 TU4902105 24.0 TUH2402104
50.0 TU5002101 TU5002105 25.0 TUH2502104
51.0 TU5102101 TU5102105 21.0 21 199 25 296 TUHW212125 26.0 TUH2602104
52.0 TU5202101 TU5202105 28.0 TUH2802104
53.0 TU5302101 TU5302105 d4 l2 Sleeve 30.0 TUH3002104
54.0 TU5402101 TU5402105 >=24 60 TUB(d4)2160 32.0 TUH3202104
33.0 TUH3302104
35.0 TUH3502104
36.0 TUH3602104
55.0 TU5502501 TU5502505 28.0 TUH2802504
56.0 TU5602501 TU5602505 30.0 TUH3002504
57.0 TU5702501 TU5702505 25.0 25 218 25 317 TUHW252525 32.0 TUH3202504
58.0 TU5802501 TU5802505 33.0 TUH3302504
59.0 TU5902501 TU5902505 d4 l2 Sleeve 35.0 TUH3502504
60.0 TU6002501 TU6002505 >= 28 65 TUB(d4)2565 36.0 TUH3602504
61.0 TU6102501 TU6102505 39.0 TUH3902504
62.0 TU6202501 TU6202505
25 36
19 188
25 224
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
Part 2: Sleeve 4 385
Part 2: Sleeve
21 205 4 364
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
Part 2: Sleeve
21 34
19
Holder and Sleeve, 2 Parts (TUHW + TUB)
Part 1: Holder
3 321
32
TU Cutter Head TUH Holder Weldon Shank TUH Holder Morse Taper Shank
Dimensions Order Number Dimensions Dimensions
Ordering example for counterbore d = 45 and pilot hole d4 = 25 +.052/-0 (H9)
* Option 1 (2 Piece version)
comes complete with 4
threaded pins to secure the
sleeve.  TUB Bushings must
be ordered separately.  For
double guidance length order
2 pcs of the TUB Bushing.
TU Cutter Head
d = 45 , HSS
TUH Holder
d = 19, Weldon
Sleeve
d4 = 25
TUH Holder
d = 25, MT 3
Option 2  (1 Piece, Morse Taper Shank)
TUH 250 19 03
TU 450 19 01
TUHW 19 19 20
TUB 250 19 55
Option 1 (2 Piece w/sleeve, Weldon Shank) *
Ød=45
Counterbore Ø   |
TUH Morse Taper shank holders available
with fastening thread on request
Order Number Order Number
d d1 l HSS Carbide d d1 e d2 l Weldon Shank d d1 e MT l MT Shank
63.0 TU6302801 TU6302805 32.0 TUH3202804
64.0 TU6402801 TU6402805 33.0 TUH3302804
65.0 TU6502801 TU6502805 28.0 28 235 32 341 TUHW282832 35.0 TUH3502804
66.0 TU6602801 TU6602805 36.0 TUH3602804
67.0 TU6702801 TU6702805 d4 l2 Sleeve 39.0 TUH3902804
68.0 TU6802801 TU6802805 >=32 70 TUB(d4)2870 40.0 TUH4002804
69.0 TU6902801 TU6902805 42.0 TUH4202804
70.0 TU7002801 TU7002805 45.0 TUH4502804
71.0 TU7102801 TU7102805
74.0 TU7403001 TU7403005 33.0 TUH3303005
76.0 TU7603001 TU7603005 36.0 TUH3603005
78.0 TU7803001 TU7803005 30.0 30 250 32 364 TUHW303032
80.0 TU8003001 TU8003005
d4 l2 Sleeve
>=33 75 TUB(d4)3075
82.0 TU8203501 TU8203505 36.0 TUH3603505
85.0 TU8503501 TU8503505 39.0 TUH3903505
90.0 TU9003501 TU9003505 35.0 35 250 40 374 TUHW353540 42.0 TUH4203505
45.0 TUH4503505
d4 l2 Sleeve 48.0 TUH4803505
>= 39 80 TUB(d4)3580
92.0 TU9204001 TU9204005 42.0 TUH4204005
95.0 TU9504001 TU9504005 45.0 TUH4504005
98.0 TU9804001 TU9804005 40.0 40 260 40 394 TUHW404040 48.0 TUH4804005
100.0 TU10004001 TU10004005 52.0 TUH5204005
d4 l2 Sleeve
>=45 85 TUB(d4)4085
105.0 TU10504501 TU10504505 48.0 TUH4804505
107.0 TU10704501 TU10704505 52.0 TUH5204505
110.0 TU11004501 TU11004505 45.0 45 250 50 404 TUHW454550 62.0 TUH6204505
112.0 TU11204501 TU11204505
115.0 TU11504501 TU11504505 d4 l2 Sleeve
>=48 90 TUB(d4)4590
480
45 256 5 480
405

ing, please visit www.steinertechnologies.com
Indexable Insert for RBU and RFS
Solid Carbide on RBS-Micro
Optimized Geometry
Counterbore Ø   |
RBSM (Micro Reverse Boring Bar)
* Included with Order Number  ** Order Separately
RBU (Reverse Boring Bar) RFS (Reverse Chamfering)
d d1min l d2 e l1 l2 Order Number
6.5 3.4 12 8 1.7 15.4 51.4 RBSM 34065
8 4.5 19 10 1.9 23 63 RBSM 45080
10 5.5 23 12 2.4 28 73 RBSM 55100
11 6.6 28 12 2.4 33 78 RBSM 66110
15 9 35 16 3.0 42 90 RBSM 90150
d d1min l d2 e l1 l2 Order Number
15 9 35 20 3.2 45 95 RBU150090035 100264 TX 206 04
18 10.5 40 20 4 52 102 RBU180105040 TX 25050 TX 108-25 06
20 13 45 20 3.7 57 107 RBU200130045 TX 25050 TX 108-25 06
24 15 55 25 4.7 67 123 RBU240150055 TX 25050 TX 108-25 06
26 17 55 25 4.7 67 123 RBU260170055 TX 25050 TX 108-25 06
30 19 65 25 6 77 133 RBU300190065 TX 25050 TX 108-25 06
33 21 70 32 6.5 85 145 RBU330210070 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
36 23 75 32 7 90 150 RBU360230075 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
40 25 85 32 8 100 160 RBU400250085 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
43 30 90 32 7 115 175 RBU430300090 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
46 30 90 32 8.5 115 175 RBU460300090 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
48 33 105 32 8 130 190 RBU480330105 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
50 33 105 32 9 130 190 RBU500330105 TX 35075 TX 115-35 09
d d1min l d2 e l1 l2 Order Number
15 10 42 16 2.7 48 96 RFS 01 1015 TX 20048 TX 206 06
20 14 48 20 3.2 53 103 RFS 01 1420 TX 20048 TX 206 06
23 17.5 57 25 3 67 123 RFS 01 1723 TX 22060 TX 207 09

"+" = Main Application  "o" = Minor application
Modular Front Counterboring
Ordering Example for counterbore with
Counterbore HSS D=20mm ……………. A200301
Pilot Set D=8mm …………………………... GZ1300800
Holder with Shank MK3 ………………………..H1303
Extractor ……………………………………………………… H830
Counterbores with pilots can be locked in the holder.
(e.g. in machining centers) by use of HB-/HBS– holders,
HB-pilots and extractor closer HB.
All Parts of the Same Cone Size Can Be Combined
D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1
4.5 00 A045001 1.7 14.3 1 A143101 3.0 28.0 4 A280401 6.0 48.0 5.5 A480551 9.0
4.8 00 A048001 1.7 14.5 1 A145101 3.0 28.5 4 A285401 6.0 49.0 5.5 A490551 9.0
5.0 00 A050001 1.7 14.5 2 A145201 4.0 29.0 4 A290401 6.0 50.0 5.5 A500551 9.0
5.5 00 A055001 1.7 15.0 1 A150101 3.0 30.0 4 A300401 6.0 51.0 5.5 A510551 9.0
5.8 01 A058011 2.0 15.0 2 A150201 4.0 31.0 4 A310401 6.0 52.0 5.5 A520551 9.0
5.9 01 A059011 2.0 15.5 2 A155201 4.0 32.0 4 A320401 6.0 53.0 5.5 A530551 9.0
6.0 01 A060011 2.0 16.0 1 A160101 3.0 33.0 4 A330401 6.0 54.0 5.5 A540551 9.0
6.3 01 A063011 2.0 16.0 2 A160201 4.0 34.0 5 A340501 8.0 55.0 5.5 A550551 9.0
6.4 01 A064011 2.0 16.5 1 A165101 3.0 35.0 5 A350501 8.0 56.0 5.5 A560551 9.0
6.5 01 A065011 2.0 16.5 2 A165201 4.0 36.0 5 A360501 8.0 57.0 5.5 A570551 9.0
6.8 01 A068011 2.0 17.0 2 A170201 4.0 37.0 5 A370501 8.0 58.0 6 A580601 10.0
7.0 02 A070021 2.5 17.5 2 A175201 4.0 38.0 5 A380501 8.0 59.0 6 A590601 10.0
7.4 02 A074021 2.5 18.0 2 A180201 4.0 39.0 5 A390501 8.0 60.0 6 A600601 10.0
7.5 02 A075021 2.5 18.0 3 A180301 5.0 40.0 5 A400501 8.0 61.0 6 A610601 10.0
8.0 02 A080021 2.5 18.5 3 A185301 5.0 41.0 5 A410501 8.0 62.0 6 A620601 10.0
8.3 02 A083021 2.5 19.0 2 A190201 4.0 42.0 5 A420501 8.0 63.0 6 A630601 10.0
8.4 02 A084021 2.5 19.0 3 A190301 5.0 43.0 5 A430501 8.0 64.0 6 A640601 10.0
8.5 02 A085021 2.5 20.0 2 A200201 4.0 44.0 5 A440501 8.0 65.0 6 A650601 10.0
9.0 1 A090101 3.0 20.0 3 A200301 5.0 45.0 5 A450501 8.0 66.0 6 A660601 10.0
9.4 1 A094101 3.0 20.5 3 A205301 5.0 46.0 5.5 A460551 9.0 67.0 6 A670601 10.0
9.5 1 A095101 3.0 21.0 3 A210301 5.0 47.0 5.5 A470551 9.0
10.0 1 A100101 3.0 22.0 2 A220201 4.0
10.4 1 A104101 3.0 22.0 3 A220301 5.0
10.5 1 A105101 3.0 22.5 3 A225301 5.0
11.0 1 A110101 3.0 23.0 3 A230301 5.0
11.5 1 A115101 3.0 23.0 4 A230401 6.0
12.0 1 A120101 3.0 24.0 3 A240301 5.0
12.5 1 A125101 3.0 24.0 4 A240401 6.0
13.0 1 A130101 3.0 25.0 3 A250301 5.0
13.0 2 A130201 4.0 25.0 4 A250401 6.0
13.5 1 A135101 3.0 26.0 3 A260301 5.0
13.5 2 A135201 4.0 26.0 4 A260401 6.0
14.0 1 A140101 3.0 27.0 4 A270401 6.0
14.0 2 A140201 4.0 28.0 3 A280301 5.0 39 24 25°
30°
39 20
40 24
34 16
38 18
25 12
30 14

D1
5.9 01 A059015 2.4 16.5 2 A165205 5.5 36.0 5 A360505 10.6 52.0 5.5 A520555 12.7
6.0 01 A060015 2.4 17.0 2 A170205 5.5 37.0 5 A370505 10.6 53.0 5.5 A530555 12.7
6.3 01 A063015 2.4 17.5 2 A175205 5.5 38.0 5 A380505 10.6 54.0 5.5 A540555 12.7
6.4 01 A064015 2.4 18.0 2 A180205 5.8 39.0 5 A390505 10.6 55.0 5.5 A550555 12.7
6.5 01 A065015 2.4 18.0 3 A180305 6.6 40.0 5 A400501 10.6 56.0 5.5 A560555 12.7
6.8 01 A068015 2.4 18.5 3 A185305 6.6 41.0 5 A410505 10.6 57.0 5.5 A570555 12.7
7.0 02 A070025 3.0 19.0 2 A190205 5.8 42.0 5 A420505 10.6 58.0 6 A580605 13.8
7.4 02 A074025 3.0 19.0 3 A190305 6.6 43.0 5 A430505 10.6 59.0 6 A590605 13.8
7.5 02 A075025 3.0 20.0 2 A200205 5.8 44.0 5 A440505 10.6 60.0 6 A600605 13.8
8.0 02 A080025 3.0 20.0 3 A200305 6.6 45.0 5 A450505 10.6 61.0 6 A610605 13.8
8.4 02 A084025 3.0 20.5 3 A205305 6.6 46.0 5.5 A460555 12.7 62.0 6 A620605 13.8
8.5 02 A085025 3.0 21.0 3 A210305 6.6 47.0 5.5 A470555 12.7 63.0 6 A630605 13.8
9.0 1 A090105 4.0 22.0 2 A220205 5.8 48.0 5.5 A480555 12.7 64.0 6 A640605 13.8
9.4 1 A094105 4.0 22.0 3 A220305 6.6 49.0 5.5 A490555 12.7 65.0 6 A650605 13.8
10.0 1 A100105 4.0 22.5 3 A225305 6.6 50.0 5.5 A500555 12.7 66.0 6 A660605 13.8
10.4 1 A104105 4.0 23.0 3 A230305 6.8 51.0 5.5 A510555 12.7 67.0 6 A670605 13.8
11.0 1 A110105 4.0 23.0 4 A230405 7.7
11.5 1 A115105 4.0 24.0 3 A240305 6.8
12.0 1 A120105 4.0 24.0 4 A240405 7.7
12.5 1 A125105 4.0 25.0 3 A250305 6.8
13.0 1 A130105 4.6 25.0 4 A250405 7.7
13.0 2 A130205 5.5 26.0 3 A260305 6.8
13.5 1 A135105 4.6 26.0 4 A260405 7.7
13.5 2 A135205 5.5 27.0 4 A270405 7.7
14.0 1 A140105 4.6 28.0 3 A280305 6.8
14.0 2 A140205 5.5 28.0 4 A280405 7.7
14.5 1 A145105 4.6 28.5 4 A285405 7.7
14.5 2 A145205 5.5 29.0 4 A290405 7.7
15.0 1 A150105 4.6 30.0 4 A300405 7.7
15.0 2 A150205 5.5 31.0 4 A310405 7.7
15.5 2 A155205 5.5 32.0 4 A320405 7.7
16.0 1 A160105 4.6 33.0 4 A330405 7.7

Ø23.0-45.0 .008-.020 .008-.020 .012-.020 .012-.020
Ø46.0-67.0 .010-.020 .010-.020 .016-.024 .016-.028
Feed Rate (IPR)
Other dimensions, sizes and edge radii available upon request.
D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 WSP D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 WSP D E NL Screw Wrench
20 3 AW20000 7.5 6 44 5 AW44000 20 12 20-27 35 22 TX25050 TX108-25
21 3 AW21000 8.5 6 45 5 AW45000 21 12 28-33 39 22 TX35075 TX115-35
22 3 AW22000 9.5 6 46 5.5 AW46000 22 12 34-39 40 25 TX35075 TX115-35
23 4 AW23000 10.5 6 47 5.5 AW47000 23 12 40-45 40 25 TX45115 TX115-45
24 4 AW24000 11.5 6 48 5.5 AW48000 24 12 46-49 42 28 TX45115 TX115-45
25 4 AW25000 12.5 6 49 5.5 AW49000 25 12 50-57 42 28 TX45135 TX115-45
26 4 AW26000 13.5 6 50 5.5 AW50000 21 15 58-67 41 28 TX45135 TX115-45
27 4 AW27000 14.5 6 51 5.5 AW51000 22 15
28 4 AW28000 9.2 9 52 5.5 AW52000 23 15
29 4 AW29000 10.2 9 53 5.5 AW53000 24 15
30 4 AW30000 11.2 9 54 5.5 AW54000 25 15
31 4 AW31000 12.2 9 55 5.5 AW55000 26 15
32 4 AW32000 13.2 9 56 5.5 AW56000 27 15
33 4 AW33000 14.2 9 57 5.5 AW57000 28 15
34 5 AW34000 15.2 9 58 6 AW58000 29 15
35 5 AW35000 16.2 9 59 6 AW59000 30 15
36 5 AW36000 17.2 9 60 6 AW60000 31 15
37 5 AW37000 18.2 9 61 6 AW61000 32 15
38 5 AW38000 19.2 9 62 6 AW62000 33 15
39 5 AW39000 20.2 9 63 6 AW63000 34 15
40 5 AW40000 16 12 64 6 AW64000 35 15
41 5 AW41000 17 12 65 6 AW65000 36 15
42 5 AW42000 18 12 66 6 AW66000 37 15
43 5 AW43000 19 12 67 6 AW67000 38 15
AW
Size Order Number
06 SCHX060204 FRH… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9
09 SCHX090304 FRH… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
12 SCHX120404 FRH… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
15 SCHX150604 FRH… AK1 K9 P5 P9 S6
06 SCHX060204 FRZ… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
09 SCHX090304 FRZ… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
12 SCHX 120404 FRZ… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
15 SCHX 150604 FRZ… AK1 K1 K9 P2 P5 P9 S6
06 SCHX060204 FRZ7… P9
09 SCHX090304 FRZ7… P9
12 SCHX120404 FRZ7… P9
Size Order Number
06 SCHW060204 FN… K1 K9
09 SCHW090304 FN… K1 K9 P2
06 SCHX060202 FN1… K1 P2 P5
09 SCHX090304 FN1… K1 P2 P5
06 SCMT060204 EN… K1 K9 P2 P5
09 SCMT090304 EN… K1 K9 P2 P5
12 SCMT120404 EN… K1 K9 P5